

Investor Contact:

Michael Neese Vice President, Investor Relations 804.287-8126 Michael.neese@pfgc.com 12500 West Creek Parkway Richmond, VA 23238

Media Contact:

Joe Vagi Manager, Corporate Communications 804.839.4995 Joe.vagi@pfgc.com

Performance Food Group Company to Ring New York Stock Exchange Opening Bell

RICHMOND, Va. – Performance Food Group Company (PFGC) (NYSE: PFGC) announced it will ring the New York Stock Exchange Opening Bell today, Friday, October 2, 2015 in celebration of its initial public offering.

"We are honored to participate in the New York Stock Exchange Opening Bell ceremony as a newly listed company," said George Holm, PFGC's President and Chief Executive Officer. "The bell ringing ceremony is an exciting way to celebrate this important milestone for our company and to acknowledge the commitment and support of our valued associates, customers, vendors and investors."

The company's board of directors and its executive management team will ring the Opening Bell at 9:30 a.m. EDT.

About Performance Food Group Company

Through its family of leading foodservice distributors – Performance Foodservice, Vistar, and PFG Customized -Performance Food Group Company (PFGC) markets and distributes approximately 150,000 food and food-related products from 68 distribution centers to over 150,000 customer locations across the United States. PFGC's 12,000+ associates serve a diverse mix of customers, from independent and chain restaurants to schools, business and industry locations, hospitals, vending distributors, office coffee service distributors, big box retailers, and theaters. The company sources its products from over 5,000 suppliers and serves as an important partner to its suppliers by providing them access to the company's broad customer base. For more information, visit <u>www.pfgc.com</u>.

#